D
H
Y-TE
G
R
A
 S
Y
S
TE
M
DUAL FUNCTION VALVE (H**3H) SIZE 025 / 03
■Description of the model designation
Size designation  025B, 03
With/without check valve
No code: Without check valve
            K: With check valve (without on K56)
Control flow rate
   40 : Max. flow rate 40 L/min
   80 : Max. flow rate 80 L/min
K56 : Max. flow rate 56 L/min
         (with pressure compensation)
Cracking pressure
1: 0.04 MPa
2: 0.35 MPa
3: 0.46 MPa
Check valve (*1)
Throttle valve (*2)
Max. operating pressure
3: 21 MPa (025B: 25 MPa)
Stack type
Control port
(Shows control port for each function of *1 and *2.)
   P: P (*1) and P (*2)
  W: AB (*1) and AB (*2)
PW: P (*1) and AB (*2)
Check valve category
Q : Right-angle type
Y : Pilot type
ＨＫＦ３ＨｰPWｰQ1ｰ40Kｰ025B
●HFK3H type
45
31
.7
5
7
31
0.
75
25
.9 15
.5
17.5
5.
1
Wiring hole G1/2
218 Max.
88
40.5
30.2
21.5
12.7
13.5
63 67 Max.
35
18